
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time

1 Daniel Bernardo 642 15 M Ind 0:19:54.5

2

3 Sisters - Grace, Abby and Emma 

Kleinknecht 640 0 F Relay 0:21:05.2

3 Shay Adams 608 11 F Ind 0:21:50.1

4 Alyssa Poggemann 603 14 F Ind 0:22:39.5

5 Rachael Roberts 641 15 F Ind 0:23:44.8

6 Nathaniel Nichol 606 11 M Ind 0:25:17.3

7 Jacqueline Roberts 643 14 F Ind 0:27:38.2

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time

1 Scott Funston 655 11 M Ind 0:18:44.5

2 Sophia Chien 654 12 F Ind 0:19:30.4

3 Samantha Moynihan 648 12 F Ind 0:21:06.8

4 Zachary King 629 11 M Ind 0:21:51.2

5 Kira Poole 652 12 F Ind 0:22:31.9

6 Nicolas Goleeke 636 13 M Ind 0:22:42.3

7 JJ Luger 650 12 M Ind 0:23:16.9

8 Nick Roberts 657 11 M Ind 0:23:52.5

9 Marie Harris 645 13 F Ind 0:23:57.0

10 Jenna Muller 646 12 F Ind 0:24:04.7

11 Carmen Conforti 649 12 F Ind 0:24:05.1

12 Amanda Lin 659 11 F Ind 0:24:10.3

13 Jennifer Luger 660 11 F Ind 0:24:10.5

14 Paul Logan, Jr 651 12 M Ind 0:24:13.1

15 Kaye Stenberg 661 11 F Ind 0:24:19.2

16 Alegra Batara 644 13 F Ind 0:24:22.4

17 Sam Bailey 662 11 M Ind 0:24:57.3

18 Lindsay Allan 656 11 F Ind 0:25:43.0

19 Sophia Bernardo 653 12 F Ind 0:26:40.8

20 Amanda Bloomquist 647 12 F Ind 0:27:18.8

21 Hannah Sivertson 658 11 F Ind 0:29:31.8
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time

1 Isabel Chien 674 10 F Ind 0:12:07.8

2 Ellie Bailey 684 9 F Ind 0:12:49.7

3 Gannon Forsberg 678 9 M Ind 0:13:25.0

4 Alex Patel 673 10 M Ind 0:13:35.3

5 Alma Freeman 685 9 F Ind 0:13:37.0

6 Katherine Forsberg 677 9 F Ind 0:13:46.1

7 Andrew Vasey 628 8 M Ind 0:13:49.9

8 Tripp White 951 9 M Ind 0:13:57.9

9 Ethan Chewning 971 8 M Ind 0:14:22.0

10 Eddie Hulit 956 8 M Ind 0:14:26.0

11 Owen Kennedy 663 10 M Ind 0:14:35.8

12 John Rolfe 637 9 M Ind 0:14:38.8

13 Connor Poggemann 601 9 M Ind 0:14:54.5

14 Katie Stuart 667 10 F Ind 0:14:55.2

15 Eli Nalebuff 960 8 M Ind 0:14:56.4

16 lorenzo Gunningham 959 8 M Ind 0:14:57.2

17 Adair Tilghman 681 9 F Ind 0:15:09.7

18 Ryan Patricelli 965 8 M Ind 0:15:10.7

19 Taylor Crook 671 10 M Ind 0:15:22.0

20 Sierra Stauffer 670 10 F Ind 0:15:31.6

21 Summer Jones 679 9 F Ind 0:15:37.8

22 Sophia Frank 676 9 F Ind 0:15:39.9

23 Benjamin Cook 683 9 M Ind 0:15:48.1

24 zoe johnson 665 10 F Ind 0:16:01.6

25 Alexander Eng 631 8 M Ind 0:16:17.2

26 Meghan Funston 953 8 F Ind 0:16:19.1

27 Sam Treat 668 10 M Ind 0:16:22.2

28 Catie Fosburgh 635 10 F Ind 0:16:33.6

29 Mason Bull 632 8 M Ind 0:16:47.4

30 Teia Robertson-Howell 970 8 F Ind 0:16:56.0

31 Lyla Roy 626 9 F Ind 0:16:59.8

32 Sean Stauffer 966 8 M Ind 0:17:00.5

33 Cole Brennan 634 8 M Ind 0:17:00.9

34 Avery O'Neil 964 8 F Ind 0:17:01.4

35 Aurora Beeks 973 8 F Ind 0:17:03.5

Kids 8-10
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

36 Jessica Zhang 602 8 F Ind 0:17:08.7

37 Natalie Roy 627 10 F Ind 0:17:14.0

38 Allison Peters 952 9 F Ind 0:17:17.3

39 Zoe Abel 604 10 F Ind 0:17:25.2

40 Alexis Jordan 669 10 F Ind 0:17:40.9

41 Mallory Nichol 607 10 F Ind 0:17:57.8

42 Adia Kirkham 682 9 F Ind 0:18:01.1

43 Anna Treat 954 8 F Ind 0:18:10.8

44 Claire Nalebuff 961 8 F Ind 0:18:17.2

45 Max Aldrich 955 8 M Ind 0:18:46.0

46 Kylie Ravenscraft 962 8 F Ind 0:18:53.6

47 Jessica Brown 672 10 F Ind 0:18:59.0

48 Isabella Gunningham 666 10 F Ind 0:19:06.5

49 Jaden Batara 664 10 F Ind 0:19:19.3

50 Benjamin Mauk 968 8 M Ind 0:19:31.2

51 Lauren McCain 958 8 F Ind 0:19:55.7

52 Sofia Choi 963 8 F Ind 0:20:20.9

53 Cara Marie Conforti 967 8 F Ind 0:21:46.8

54 Charlotte Powell 969 8 F Ind 0:21:47.3

55 Thalia Frank 957 8 F Ind 0:22:05.9

56 Isabella Josey 972 8 F Ind 0:26:44.1

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time

1 Tyler Cave 980 7 M Ind 0:06:12.8

2 Logan Britt 630 7 M Ind 0:06:18.6

3 Rees Challman 978 7 M Ind 0:06:19.9

4 Mira Patel 985 7 F Ind 0:06:45.8

5 Zan Siebersma 992 6 M Ind 0:07:44.3

6 Isaiah Challman 1000 5 M Ind 0:08:05.0

7 Sidney husak 975 7 F Ind 0:08:07.6

8 Sierra Colvin 982 7 F Ind 0:08:08.1

9 Carter Mauk 994 6 M Ind 0:08:09.4

10 Tara Cunnington 609 6 F Ind 0:08:10.8

11 Ben Taylor 624 7 M Ind 0:08:11.4

12 Sydney Ravenscraft 991 6 F Ind 0:08:20.8

13 Abigial Powell 983 7 F Ind 0:08:23.4

14 Beck Mueller 997 5 M Ind 0:08:23.8

Kids 5-7
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

15 Casey Crook 995 6 F Ind 0:08:29.0

16 Natalie Main 638 7 F Ind 0:08:32.2

17 Gabriella Stout 976 7 F Ind 0:08:32.6

18 James Jacobo-Vaughn 633 6 M Ind 0:08:37.1

19 Graham Baskin-Thompson 986 7 M Ind 0:08:38.7

20 Drew Oliver 988 6 M Ind 0:09:00.5

21 Gavri Cook 984 7 M Ind 0:09:03.4

22 Luca Frank 999 5 M Ind 0:09:03.8

23 Isaac Walker 998 5 M Ind 0:09:05.4

24 Reid Sumner 990 6 M Ind 0:09:07.0

25 Katie Goett 977 7 F Ind 0:09:08.5

26 Katie Blauvelt 974 7 F Ind 0:09:08.8

27 Ashtin Roy 625 6 F Ind 0:09:20.5

28 Eleanor Abel 605 7 F Ind 0:09:26.9

29 Teyla Patricelli 993 6 F Ind 0:09:38.1

30 Kyla Jones 979 7 F Ind 0:09:43.2

31 Gigi McCabe 996 6 F Ind 0:09:47.7

32 Norah Ghavam 639 5 F Ind 0:10:33.0

33 Santos Gunningham 989 6 F Ind 0:10:40.9

34 Payton Gandee 981 7 F Ind 0:11:32.3
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Shay Adams 608 11 2 0:21:50.1

2 Alyssa Poggemann 603 14 3 0:22:39.5

3 Rachael Roberts 641 15 4 0:23:44.8

4 Jacqueline Roberts 643 14 6 0:27:38.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Daniel Bernardo 642 15 1 0:19:54.5

2 Nathaniel Nichol 606 11 5 0:25:17.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Sophia Chien 654 12 2 0:19:30.4

2 Samantha Moynihan 648 12 3 0:21:06.8

3 Kira Poole 652 12 5 0:22:31.9

4 Marie Harris 645 13 9 0:23:57.0

5 Jenna Muller 646 12 10 0:24:04.7

6 Carmen Conforti 649 12 11 0:24:05.1

7 Amanda Lin 659 11 12 0:24:10.3

8 Jennifer Luger 660 11 13 0:24:10.5

9 Kaye Stenberg 661 11 15 0:24:19.2

10 Alegra Batara 644 13 16 0:24:22.4

11 Lindsay Allan 656 11 18 0:25:43.0

12 Sophia Bernardo 653 12 19 0:26:40.8

13 Amanda Bloomquist 647 12 20 0:27:18.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Scott Funston 655 11 1 0:18:44.5

2 Zachary King 629 11 4 0:21:51.2

3 Nicolas Goleeke 636 13 6 0:22:42.3

4 JJ Luger 650 12 7 0:23:16.9

5 Nick Roberts 657 11 8 0:23:52.5

6 Paul Logan, Jr 651 12 14 0:24:13.1

7 Sam Bailey 662 11 17 0:24:57.3

Male 14-15

Mary Meyer Life Fitness - Sammamish Splash Kids Tri

Age Group Results

Sunday, August 21, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 14-15

Female 11 to 13

Male 11 to 13

Age Group Page 5 of 8



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Isabel Chien 674 10 1 0:12:07.8

2 Ellie Bailey 684 9 2 0:12:49.7

3 Alma Freeman 685 9 5 0:13:37.0

4 Katherine Forsberg 677 9 6 0:13:46.1

5 Katie Stuart 667 10 14 0:14:55.2

6 Adair Tilghman 681 9 17 0:15:09.7

7 Sierra Stauffer 670 10 20 0:15:31.6

8 Summer Jones 679 9 21 0:15:37.8

9 Sophia Frank 676 9 22 0:15:39.9

10 zoe johnson 665 10 24 0:16:01.6

11 Meghan Funston 953 8 26 0:16:19.1

12 Catie Fosburgh 635 10 28 0:16:33.6

13 Teia Robertson-Howell 970 8 30 0:16:56.0

14 Lyla Roy 626 9 31 0:16:59.8

15 Avery O'Neil 964 8 34 0:17:01.4

16 Aurora Beeks 973 8 35 0:17:03.5

17 Jessica Zhang 602 8 36 0:17:08.7

18 Natalie Roy 627 10 37 0:17:14.0

19 Allison Peters 952 9 38 0:17:17.3

20 Zoe Abel 604 10 39 0:17:25.2

21 Alexis Jordan 669 10 40 0:17:40.9

22 Mallory Nichol 607 10 41 0:17:57.8

23 Adia Kirkham 682 9 42 0:18:01.1

24 Anna Treat 954 8 43 0:18:10.8

25 Claire Nalebuff 961 8 44 0:18:17.2

26 Kylie Ravenscraft 962 8 46 0:18:53.6

27 Jessica Brown 672 10 47 0:18:59.0

28 Isabella Gunningham 666 10 48 0:19:06.5

29 Jaden Batara 664 10 49 0:19:19.3

30 Lauren McCain 958 8 51 0:19:55.7

31 Sofia Choi 963 8 52 0:20:20.9

32 Cara Marie Conforti 967 8 53 0:21:46.8

33 Charlotte Powell 969 8 54 0:21:47.3

34 Thalia Frank 957 8 55 0:22:05.9

35 Isabella Josey 972 8 56 0:26:44.1

Female 8 to 10
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Gannon Forsberg 678 9 3 0:13:25.0

2 Alex Patel 673 10 4 0:13:35.3

3 Andrew Vasey 628 8 7 0:13:49.9

4 Tripp White 951 9 8 0:13:57.9

5 Ethan Chewning 971 8 9 0:14:22.0

6 Eddie Hulit 956 8 10 0:14:26.0

7 Owen Kennedy 663 10 11 0:14:35.8

8 John Rolfe 637 9 12 0:14:38.8

9 Connor Poggemann 601 9 13 0:14:54.5

10 Eli Nalebuff 960 8 15 0:14:56.4

11 lorenzo Gunningham 959 8 16 0:14:57.2

12 Ryan Patricelli 965 8 18 0:15:10.7

13 Taylor Crook 671 10 19 0:15:22.0

14 Benjamin Cook 683 9 23 0:15:48.1

15 Alexander Eng 631 8 25 0:16:17.2

16 Sam Treat 668 10 27 0:16:22.2

17 Mason Bull 632 8 29 0:16:47.4

18 Sean Stauffer 966 8 32 0:17:00.5

19 Cole Brennan 634 8 33 0:17:00.9

20 Max Aldrich 955 8 45 0:18:46.0

21 Benjamin Mauk 968 8 50 0:19:31.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Mira Patel 985 7 4 0:06:45.8

2 Sidney husak 975 7 7 0:08:07.6

3 Sierra Colvin 982 7 8 0:08:08.1

4 Tara Cunnington 609 6 10 0:08:10.8

5 Sydney Ravenscraft 991 6 12 0:08:20.8

6 Abigial Powell 983 7 13 0:08:23.4

7 Casey Crook 995 6 15 0:08:29.0

8 Natalie Main 638 7 16 0:08:32.2

9 Gabriella Stout 976 7 17 0:08:32.6

10 Katie Goett 977 7 25 0:09:08.5

11 Katie Blauvelt 974 7 26 0:09:08.8

12 Ashtin Roy 625 6 27 0:09:20.5

13 Eleanor Abel 605 7 28 0:09:26.9

14 Teyla Patricelli 993 6 29 0:09:38.1

15 Kyla Jones 979 7 30 0:09:43.2

16 Gigi McCabe 996 6 31 0:09:47.7

17 Norah Ghavam 639 5 32 0:10:33.0

18 Santos Gunningham 989 6 33 0:10:40.9

19 Payton Gandee 981 7 34 0:11:32.3

Male 8 to 10

Female 5 to 7
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 Tyler Cave 980 7 1 0:06:12.8

2 Logan Britt 630 7 2 0:06:18.6

3 Rees Challman 978 7 3 0:06:19.9

4 Zan Siebersma 992 6 5 0:07:44.3

5 Isaiah Challman 1000 5 6 0:08:05.0

6 Carter Mauk 994 6 9 0:08:09.4

7 Ben Taylor 624 7 11 0:08:11.4

8 Beck Mueller 997 5 14 0:08:23.8

9 James Jacobo-Vaughn 633 6 18 0:08:37.1

10 Graham Baskin-Thompson 986 7 19 0:08:38.7

11 Drew Oliver 988 6 20 0:09:00.5

12 Gavri Cook 984 7 21 0:09:03.4

13 Luca Frank 999 5 22 0:09:03.8

14 Isaac Walker 998 5 23 0:09:05.4

15 Reid Sumner 990 6 24 0:09:07.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

1 3 Sisters - Grace, Abby and Emma Kleinknecht 640 0 1 0:21:05.2

Relay

Male 5 to 7
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